

C.A.No. 4481 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal.No.4481/1998

MIR AKRAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TPT.AUTHORITY, T.N. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 08/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Mr. A. Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr.A. Mariarputham, Adv. for
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The application stands rejected.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master