

\224

C.A.No. 3606 OF 2003

ITEM No.63

Court No. 1

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3606/2003

A.M. KALAIVANI AMMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. G L Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. N D B Raju, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Bharathi R, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R Ayyam Perumal, Adv.  
Mr. S Vallinayagam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing reply.

List in the second week of January, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER