

XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 1-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3731-3733 OF 2003

SARAVANA ROAD LINES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MARUDHUPANDIYAR TRPT.CORP.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 08/09/2005 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of October, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER