

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos.1-3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3731-3733 OF 2003

SARAVANA ROAD LINES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MARUDHUPANDIYAR TRPT.CORP.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for directions and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr.V.Sudeer,Adv.

Mr.MBRS Raju,Adv.

Ms.Sunita,Adv.

Mr.S.Sachin,Adv.

Mr.JB Ravi,Adv.

Mr.Riju Raj Jamawal,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr.S.Vallinayagam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.1-3 in Civil Appeals Nos.3731-3633/2003 is dismissed.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master