

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4481 OF 1998

MIR AKRAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TPT.AUTHORITY, T.N. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 26/04/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application in the 3rd week of July, 2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioned slip is enclosed)