

vITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4481 OF 1998

MIR AKRAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TPT.AUTHORITY, T.N. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 19/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master