

P
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4480 OF 1998

G.T. VENKATASWAMY REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY & ORS.
(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.J. Amith,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.T.Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr.P.Prasanth,Adv.
Mr.V.Vasudevan,Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr.V.Krishnamurthy,Adv.

M/s.Arputham Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this application for impleadment be placed before the
appropriate Court with the main appeal.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER